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A B C D
REG NAME1 NAME2 ADDRESS2
RVP Reg 1 Michael J. Zuraw 1 Pondview Drive
RVP Reg 2 Vaughn Sayles 877 Parker Street
RVP Reg 3 Hal Griffie Box 315
RVP Reg 4 Carrie Winter 5801 Masters Ct
RVP Reg 5 Earnest Yearwood 136 Meier Circle, S.E.
RVP Reg 6 Jody Nolin 5184 CR 20
RVP Reg 7 Darnell Hester 6017 Highway 76 East
RVP Reg 8 William Dougherty 7420 CONCERTO CURVE NE
RVP Reg 9 Nancy Pocklington 901 EASTLAND DR #C6
RVP Reg 10 Ron Betzer 120 Adair Ln
RVP Reg 11 Jayme Adams 1523 SYRINGA CT
RVP Reg 12 Thomas J Miller 7681 SOUTH 5360 W
RVP Reg 13 Alan Brooks 1012 S Oakes St
RVP Reg 14 Lynn Williams 25415 SALMON PL
RVP Reg 15 Cheryl Deaton 27218 Walnut Springs Ave
RVP Reg 16 Kate Brewitt 120 GLASS DR AURORA ON L4G 2E8
RVP Reg 17 Debbie Strauss 2213 Hereford
RVP Reg 18 Judy Eckhoff 7911 S YODER RD
RVP Reg 19 Gary Slagle 59 S. Market Street
RVP Reg 20 Betty Roberts 9055 Melbourne Dr
RVP Reg 21 LeRoy Meininger 50029 Sunflower Rd.
RVP Reg 22 Robert Treadway 7619 HWY 13 N
RVP Reg 23 James Reilly 960 Maple Street
RVP Reg 24 Jim Chappell 900 Smokerise Trail
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E F G H I
ADDRESS3 Phone Email send as

Bethel, CT  06801 203-778-4577 MJZuraw@aol.com pdf 1
Marathon, NY  13803-1926 607-849-6442 Vsayles47@aol.com pdf 2
Biglerville, PA  17307 717-677-7818 hgriffie18@yahoo.com pdf 3
Charlotte NC 28226-8046 704-542-3812 cawint@infionline.net pdf
Milledgeville, GA  31061 478-452-5692 earnestyearwood@gmail.com pdf
RUSHSYLVANIA OH 43347 614-507-0332 jody.nolin@gmail.com pdf
Springfield, TN  37172 615-384-6593 info@wildirisrows.com pdf
FRIDLEY MN 55432-3205 763-785-2543 wmcdougherty@cs.com pdf
AUBURN IL 62615 217-438-9352 irislady@royell.org pdf
Lafayette, LA  70508 337-235-5494 r_betzer@yahoo.com pdf
EMMETTE ID 83617 208-860-0560 iriskippy@gmail.com pdf
WEST JORDAN UT 84081-3501 801-280-4687 millertj@q.com pdf
Tacoma WA 98405-2757 206-272-8578 ebb1012@aol.com pdf
WILLITS CA 95490-8474 707-456-0371 irislynn@willitsonline.com exel
Canyon Country CA 91351-3314 661-252-6771 region15kids@hotmail.com pdf
CANADA 905-841-9676 aisrvp16@irises.org pdf
Midland, TX  79707 432-697-6340 dkstraus@swbell.net pdf
HAVEN KS 67543-8114 620-662-8083 judye@msinter.net pdf
Gibbstown, NJ  08027 856-423-4477 garyslagle@comcast.net pdf
Colorado Springs CO 80920-7713 719-282-9642 florabetty@aol.com pdf
Mitchell, NE  69357 308-623-2661 prairiefossil@yahoo.com pdf
CARLISLE AR 72024 870-854-5456 robertt01@earthlink.net pdf
Las Cruces, NM  88001 575-621-5893 jpreilly@zianet.com pdf
Warrior, AL  35180 205-647-0688 jchappell@alabamabroadband.net pdf


